
2024 Live Oak Classical HS Volleyball Schedule

Date Day JV Varsity Location Opponent

Aug 8 Thursday 12:00 1:00 Away Bryan Allen Academy (scrimmage)

Aug 9 Friday 4:30 4:30 Home Brazos Christian (scrimmage)

Aug 13 Tuesday 5:30 6:30 Away Reicher

Aug 15-17 Thurs-Sat - TBD Away TAPPS Spike Down Classic

Aug 20 Tuesday 5:00/5:00 6:00 Away Connally HS

Aug 23-24 Fri-Sat 12:00 - Away Gatesville 9th Tournament

Aug 23-24 Fri-Sat - 8:00 Away Dawson HS Tournament

Aug 27 Tuesday 5:30/5:30 6:30 Away Whitney HS

Sep 3 Tuesday 5:00 6:00 Home Abbott HS

Sep 6 Friday 5:30 4:30 Home Bosqueville

Sep 7 Saturday 9:00 - Away Axtell JV Tournament

Sep 7 Saturday - 11:30 Away Rockwall Heritage Tournament

Sep 10 Tuesday 5:00 6:00 Home San Marcos Academy*

Sep 13 Friday 5:30 4:30 Home Axtell HS

Sep 17 Tuesday 5:00 6:00 Home San Juan Diego*

Sep 19 Thursday 5:00 6:00 Away MF Faith Academy*

Sep 24 Tuesday - 5:00 Away McGregor HS

Sep 27 Friday 5:00 6:00 Home SA Keystone*

Sep 28 Saturday 12:00 1:00 Home SA Lutheran*

Oct 1 Tuesday 5:00 6:00 Home CTCS*

Oct 8 Tuesday 5:00 6:00 Away Italy HS

Oct 10 Thursday 6:00 7:00 Away San Juan Diego*

Oct 17 Thursday 5:00 6:00 Away CTCS*

Oct 22 Tuesday 5:00 6:00 Home MF Faith Academy*

Oct 25 Friday - 5:30 Away SA Keystone*

Oct 26 Saturday - 10:00 Away SA Lutheran*

Oct 26 Saturday - 3:00 Away San Marcos Academy*

Oct 30 Wednesday District Certification

Nov 2 Saturday TBD TBD Bi-District Playoffs

Nov 5 Tuesday TBD TBD Area Playoffs

Nov 9 Saturday TBD TBD Regional Playoffs

Nov 14 Thursday TBD TBD Semi-Final

Nov 15 Friday TBD TBD State Championship

*District


